Registration Deadlines

Incoming Leader Training – August 2019 Wednesday, July 31 at 11:59 PM

SLC – September 2019 Tuesday, August 20 at 11:59 PM

MNSLS – October 2019 Tuesday, September 24 at 11:59 PM

Northern Reg Meeting – November 2019 Tuesday, November 12 at 11:59 PM

Southern Reg Meeting – November 2019 Tuesday, November 19 at 11:59 PM

Metro Reg Meeting – December 2019 Tuesday, December 3 at 11:59 PM

SLC – January 2020 Tuesday, December 10 at 11:59 PM

Advocacy Day - Feb 2020 Thursday, January 16 at 11:59 PM

D.C. Summit – March 2020 Friday, January 31 at 11:59 PM

Spring GA – April 2020 Friday, March 13 at 11:59 PM


Cancellation Dates

Cancellations are only accepted via email to lbarton@leadmn.org and must be submitted no later than

Incoming Leader Training – August 2019 Friday, August 9 at 11:59 p.m.

SLC – September 2019 Monday, September 16 at 11:59 p.m.

MNSLS – October 2019 Friday, October 11 at 11:59 p.m.

Northern Reg Meeting – November 2019 Tuesday, November 12 at 11:59 p.m.

Southern Reg Meeting – November 2019 Tuesday, November 19 at 11:59 p.m.
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Metro Reg Meeting – December 2019 Tuesday, December 3 at 11:59 p.m.

SLC – January 2020 Friday, January 3 at 11:59 p.m. 

Advocacy Day - Feb 2020 Tuesday, February 11 at 11:59 p.m.

D.C. Summit – March 2020 Tuesday, March 3 at 11:59 p.m.

Spring GA – April 2020 Monday, April 13 at 11:59 p.m.
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